




Tip & Toe, committed to deliver the most trusted services
to our clients with highest integrity, hygiene and safety,

Ensuring that the stress of your everyday life is left at the
door, just as you enter at Tip & Toe,

Our experienced team of professionals take you on a
journey of pampering your mind, body and soul,

Leaving you feeling refreshed from Tip to Toe.









Since 2006 OPI has reformulated its enre line of Nail lacquers, Nail
Treatment to eliminate DBP(dibutyl phthalate) and Toluene.

Formaldehyde has never been an ingredient in OPI Nail Lacquers.
The levels of formaldehyde are more than four mes lower than the
safe levels established by U.S. Food and drug administraon. In fact
according to a study conducted under the auspices of the california

authories,the levels of formaldehyde even in Nail salons, are no
higher than those found in many common work place. OPI connues
to search for effecve alternates to formaldehyde. We want to assure

you that OPI is commited to the safety of our consumers and of
Beauty professionals and emphasize that we have always taken the
necessary steps to ensure safety standards. Through improving our
formulas we connue in our tradion of supplying our customers with

safe,effecve,innovave products that promise beauful results.In
addion,as the world leader in professional nail care, OPI is proud to

help lead the industry in transioning to these newer, ”greener”
formulaons. OPI has been dedicated to our consumers and to beauty

Professionals and their well being since our incepon in 1981.We
connue that promise of caring and commitment to safety now and

into the future with every product we make,every nail we touch every
day. And for an overall view of OPI as a company in terms of safety,
quality,control, commitment to excellence and giving something back.

OPI CARES





OPI Nail Enhancement

Natural Acrylic Nail Set
French Acrylic Nail Set
Natural Gel Nail Set
French Gel Nail Set
Pink & White Sculpting (Acrylic)
Pink & White Sculpting (Gel)
Glitter Acrylic Nail Set
Glitter Gel Nail Set
Acrylic Overlays
Gel Overlays
Pink & White Acrylic Overlays
Pink & White Gel Overlays
Glitter Acrylic Overlays
Glitter Gel Overlays
Form Acrylic Nail Set
Form Gel Nail Set
Shattered Glass
Holographic Nails
Ombre Gel Polish
Chameleon Nails
Chrome/Metallic Nails
Cateye Gel Polish
Glitter Gel Polish
Permanent Gel Polish French
Permanent Gel Polish 
Temporary Nail Extension

2,240
2,320
2,320
2,480
2,480
2,560
2,640
2,720
1,840
2,000
1,920
2,080
2,160
2,320
2,640
2,800
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,280
1.280
1.040
1,200

2800
2900
2900
3100
3100
3200
3300
3400
2300
2500
2400
2600
2700
2900
3300
3500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
1600
1300
1500

 Member
3 Yr

Non Member





OPI Nail Maintenance

Acrylic Nail Re-fills
Gel Nail Re-fills
Pink & White Acrylic Re-fills
Pink & White Gel Re-fills
Glitter Acrylic Re-fills
Glitter Gel Re-fills
Acrylic Removal
Gel Removal
Permanent Gel Polish Removal
Acrylic Tip Repair
Gel Tip Repair
Pink & White Acrylic Tip Repair
Pink & White Gel Tip Repair
Glitter Acrylic Tip Repair
Glitter Gel Tip Repair
Big Toe
Big Toe Re-fills
Gel Coat
Buff & Gel Coat Polish
Temporary Nail Extension Removal

1,520
1,680
1,840
2,000
2,000
2,080
880
960
400
232
240
256
264
272
280
400
200
400
640
1400

1900
2100
2300
2500
2500
2600
1100
1200
500
290
300
320
330
340
350
500
250
500
800
500

 Member
3 Yr

Non Member





Welcome to T&T Professional, the leading name in beauty
education and premium product supply for industry experts.

Specializing in comprehensive training and a wide array of top-
quality products, T&T Professionals is dedicated to empowering
beauty salons and individual practitioners. Our product range

caters to all needs, including the luxurious but affordable Trove &
Trendy gel polishes, and the renowned Godefroy Tint Kit, among

others.

Our mission is to provide the highest standards of beauty
education through hands-on training programs at our institutes in
Mumbai, Ahmedabad, and Delhi. We offer courses that cover
everything from basic to advanced techniques in nail art, lash,

and brow enhancements. At T&T Professional, we are committed
to supporting your growth with innovative solutions and

exceptional products, ensuring you have everything needed to
excel in the beauty industry.

T&T Professionals





T&T Nail Enhancement

T&T Nail Maintenance

T&T Acrylic Set with T&T Gel Color
T&T Gel Set with T&T Gel Color
T&T Natural Acrylic Nail Set
T&T French Acrylic Nail Set
T&T Natural Gel Nail Set
T&T French Gel Nail Set
T&T Glitter Gel Polish
T&T Permanent Gel Polish French
T&T Permanent Gel Polish

T&T Acrylic Nail Re-fills
T&T Gel Nail Re-fills
T&T Pink & White Acrylic Re-fills
T&T Pink & White Gel Re-fills

2050
2150
1500
1600
1600
1700
1600
1600
900

1050
1150
1250
1350

Non Member

Non Member





Nail Art

Member
3 Yr

Nail Art Set ( 10 Fingers )
Single Nail Design 
Acrylic Single Design 
Application of Nail Polish 
Nail Cut, File & Polish
French Polish 
Glitter Polish
Glitter Colour Change Permanent
Cut & File

560
160
200
240
320
320
320
530
160

700 onwards
200 onwards
250 onwards

300
400
400
400
650
200

Non Member









Manicure / Hand Treatment

Vedic Vally

With the goodness of Vitamin C, available fragranced with natural essential oil long lasting helps
in deep De-tan & brightens skin, also protects from UV damage. It's vegan & natural products
nurtures & moisturizes the skin.

Member
3 Yr

1800

Footsie Spa Mani

Experience the epitome of organic pampering with the Footsie Spa. Immerse your hands in a
luxurious soak enriched with natural ingredients, indulge in a gentle exfoliation and nourishing
mask, and let skilled hands massage away tension. Feel the revitalizing touch from tips to palm,
leaving your hands refreshed, rejuvenated, and thoroughly pampered.

1040 1300

Non Member

Essential Manicure

Our Essential Manicure will cleanse away the roughness & dryness of your precious skin. Feel the
diference & step out confidenty.

680 850

Extra Anti - Oxidant Paraffin Treatment

With any Manicure

400 500 Onwards

Extra Scrub / Mask / Pack

With any Manicure

560 700





Manicure 

1760

1840

1920

2000

2200

2300

2400

2500

VOESH NEW YORK Manicure

Cocktail Manicure

Alga Spa Manicure

 Manicalm Manicure

Your Ordinary Spa Becomes Extraordinary With voesh, you will find the relief and safety that
you've been seeking - skincare that actually works, long term, with many benefits that knowledge
and quality you deserve. Soak, Scrub, Mud Mask, Massage.

Have this refreshing experience with Mango Mandarin exfoliation & Argan oil smoothens the skin
layer, finishing with Mango cream. Results in good glow as instantly removes dead & rough skin
& heips boost your skin.

Alga Manicure is an enlivening experience with aromatic nectars formulated through the art and
science of apothecary that relaxes you from head to toe through our luxurious manicure. Alga
remains true its ethos of fresh products. It allows the professionals to blend encapsulated acti es
just before th usage and apply immediately to the skin directly

Experience the remarkable benefits of the Glycolic Acid Hand Facial, a powerful treatment that
effectively tackles dis-colouration, accessories marks and tanning on your hands. Through gentle
exfoliation and brightening properties, this facial rejuvenates and evens out the skin tone, leaving
your hands looking revitalized and flawless. Say goodbye to dullness and hello to beautifully
renewed hands!

Member
3 Yr

Non Member





SPA Rituals

OPI Pro Manicure

OPI ProSpa brings the quality and efficacy of facial skincare to premium products
developed specifically for hands and feet. cupuacu butter [koo-poo-wah-sue] Brazilian
superfruit with 9 essential fatty acids for unparalleled moisture (240% more than
lanolin). 9 free-radical fighting antioxidants protect skin White tea. Anti-oxidant
superstar helps protect skin from free radical damage

Hand Facial (Detox) Manicure - 9 Steps

REBOOT. RENEW. RE-LIVE. Detox with this carefully curated manicure that's like Yoga
for your hand. Mineral & Tree extracts with organic Aloe Vera juice, Apple cider
vinegar, Lavender & Blueberry oil. Sit back & enjoy this rejuvenating manicure while it
drives out all tox & brings in bliss.

2080 2600

Member
3 Yr

OPI Fingers Facial Manicure

Starts with a gentle soak which cleanses & softens your hands Followed by AHAs hand
scrub with natural sugar crystals to reduce celluses banish dry, rough & dead skin.
Then a relaxing massage with botanical extract & finishes with a hydrating shea butter
extract mask. It concludes with a paraffin treatment to nourish and moisturize the
dryness and step out with super soft hands. 

2000

2600

2500

Non Member





Pedicure

Member
3 Yr

Essential Pedicure

Our Essential Pedicure will cleanse away the roughness & dryness of your precious skin.

800 1000

Extra Anti - Oxidant Paraffin Treatment

With any Pedicure.

400 500

Extra Scrub / Mask Pack

With any Pedicure.

560 700
onwards

Vedic Vally Pedicure

With the goodness of Vitamin C, available fragranced with natural essential oil long
lasting helps in deep De-tan & brightens skin, also protects from UV damage. It's vegan &
natural products nurtures & moisturizes the skin.

2000

Footsie Spa Pedi

Experience the epitome of organic pampering with the Footsie Spa. Immerse your feet in a
luxurious soak enriched with natural ingredients, indulge in a gentle exfoliation and
nourishing mask, and let skilled hands massage away tension. Feel the revitalizing touch
from heel to toe, leaving your feet refreshed, rejuvenated, and thoroughly pampered.

1,200 1500

Non Member





Pedicure

Member
3 Yr

Cocktail Pedicure

Have this refreshing experience with Mango Mandarin exfoiation & argan oil
smocthens the skin layer, finishing with mango cream. Results in good glow as instantly
removes dead & rough skin, & helps boost your skin.

2,5002,000

Alga Spa Pedicure

Have this refreshing experience with Mango Mandarin exfoiation & argan oil
smocthens the skin layer, finishing with mango cream. Results in good glow as instantly
removes dead & rough skin, & helps boost your skin.

2,6002,080

Pediicalm Pedicure

Have this refreshing experience with Mango Mandarin exfoiation & argan oil
smocthens the skin layer, finishing with mango cream. Results in good glow as instantly
removes dead & rough skin, & helps boost your skin.

2,5002,000

Voesh New York Pedicure

Your Ordinary Spa Becomes Extraordinary With voesh, you will find the relief and
safety that you've been seeking - skincare that actually works, long term, with many
benefits that knowledge and quality you deserve.

1,920 2,400

Non Member





SPA Rituals Pedicure

Member
3 Yr

2240 2800OPI Pro Spa Pedicure

OPI Pro Spa brings the quality and efficacy of facial skincare to premium products developed
specifically for hands and feet.cupuaçu butter [koo-poo-wah-suel Brazilian superfruit with 9
essential fatty acids for unparalleled moisture (240% more than lanolin), 9 free-radical fighting
antioxidants protect skin White tea:Anti-oxidant superstar helps protect skin from free radical
damage 2x as effective as green tea.

2160 2700OPI Fingers Facial Pedicure

Starts with a gentle soak which cleanses & softens your feet Followed by AHAs foot scrub with
natural sugar crystals to reduce celluses banish dry, rough & dead skin. Then a relaxing
massage with botanical extract & finishes with a hydrating shea butter extract mask. It
concludes with a paraffin treatment to nourish and moisturize the dryness and step out with
super soft feet.

Feet Facial (Detox) Pedicure - 10 steps

REBOOT. RENEW. RE-LIVE. Detox with this carefully curated pedicure that's like Yoga for your
feet. Mineral & Tree extracts with organic Aloe Vera juice, Apple cider vinegar, Lavender &
Blueberry oil. Sit back & enjoy this rejuvenating pedicue while it drives out all tox & brings in
bliss.

2400 3000

Non Member



Russian Lashes
Extension 

Barbie Lashes
Extension 

Single Line
lashes Extension 



Eyelashes

Head Massage

Foot Massage

Member
3 Yr

Russian Lashes Extension
Single Line Lashes Extension
Barbie Lashes Extension
Russian Touch up
Lashes Touch up
Lashes Removal

Head Massage with coconut oil (45 Min)
Head Massage with Olive oil (50 Min) 
Head Massage with Vitamin E oil (1 Hour)

Foot Massage

6400
4000
3200
2400
1600
800

8000 onwards
5000 onwards
4000 onwards
3000 onwards
2000 onwards
1000 onwards

900 onwards
1000 onwards
1200 onwards

800 onwardss

Non Member





Waxing

Roll-On Cartridge Waxing

Threading

Member
3 Yr

Full Legs Waxing
Half Legs Waxing
Full Arms Waxing
Half Arms Waxing
Under Arms Waxing
Brazilian Waxing
Full Front Waxing
Full Back Waxing
Half Back Waxing
Half Front Waxing
Full Body Waxing
Full Arms+Full Legs+ Under Arms 
Stomach Waxing
Upper Lip Waxing
Full Face Waxing
Forehead Waxing
Bikini Line Waxing

Cartridge Full Legs Waxing
Cartridge Half Legs Waxing
Cartridge Full Arms Waxing
Cartridge Half Arms Waxing
3G Film Wax 
Brazillian Waxing
Bikini Line Waxing
Under Arms Waxing

Eyebrow Threading 
Upper Lip Threading
Chin Threading
Face Threading 

1200
1000
1000
800
400

2000
950
950
500
500

4000
2500
500
500
150
150
300

1500
1200
1400
1200

 
2200
500
500

120
100
100
250

960
800
800
640
320

1600
760
760
400
400

3200
2000
400
400
120
120
240

1200
960

1120
960

 
1980
450
450

108
90
90

225

Non Member



Brow Lamination

Brow Tinting Lash Lifting

Lash Tinting



Brow & Lashes Treatment

Member
3 Yr

Lash Lifting 
Brow Lamination
Brow Tinting
Lash Tinting
Brow Lamination with Tinting
Lash Lifting with Tinting

2,800
1,600 
800
800

2,000
3,200

3,500
2,000
1,000
1,000
2,500
4,000

Non Member



Eyebrow Microblading

Beauty Spot Eyebrow Microblading Ombre

Lip Tattoo



P E R M A N E N T  M A K E U P

Eyebrow Microblading

Eyebrow Microblading Ombre

Lip Tattoo

Member
3 Yr

1st Sitting 
Touch Up
Correction
Package (1st Sitting+Touch Up)

1st Sitting
2nd Sitting
Package (1st Sitting+Touch Up)

1st Sitting
2nd Sitting
Package (1st Sitting+Touch Up)

Beauty Spot 

15,200
9,600

12,000
20,000

20,000
12,000
24,000

18,400
12,000
24,000

4,000

19,000
12,000
15,000
25,000

25,000
15,000
30,000 

23,000
15,000
30,000

5,000

Non Member





Juhu, Church Road

gm@tipandtoe.in

www.tipandtoe.in

Complimentary Service available only for
Nail Extension within 7 days of service. 

Money Non-Refundable. GST Extra

Pali Naka - Bandra (W)
Peddar Road - Mumbai
Infiniti Mall - Malad 
Phoenix Market City Mall - Kurla
Belapur - CBD
Velachery - Chennai
Mohali - Punjab
Phoenix Mall Of Asia - Bengaluru
Centre Square Mall - Kochi 

Juhu Tara Rd - Juhu
Meharchand Market - Delhi
Iscon Emporio - Ahmedabad
Shahibaug - Ahmedabad
Panjim - Goa
Shimpoli Road - Borivali
Asher Edge Galleria - Thane
Kohinoor Square - Dadar

B R A N C H E S

Head Office


